TEXAS LIONS FOUNDATION EMERGENCY GRANT APPLICATION

For Use by District Governor or District Trustee

Emergency Grants: To help defray costs of any natural disaster evidenced by significant mortality, injury, property damage and loss, population displacement or any substantial combination of these.

Type of Emergency: Flood, Hurricane, Tornado, Natural Fire, Other (Circle Which Applies)

Description_____

When did it happen?	Local
Lions Club	Contact
PersonTelephone	
Address City, Zip, State	
How Funds will be used	
What other resources are available:	
Time and date Texas Lions Foundation Notified of Request	
Texas Lions Foundation must be notified within 10 days of event for request to be considered.	
Action taken on Request:	
When Grant was delivered	What
type of publicity about Grant: TV 🗌 Newspaper 🗌 Radio 🗌 Other 🦄	
Was Club informed of requirement of 60 Day Report? Yes No Submitted by District	:

TLF/eg(7/05)

STATEMENT BY DISTRICT GOVERNOR

This is to certify that I have reviewed the TLF Grant Criteria and Regulations as well as this grant application. I have considered its priority in the light of overall needs of this District. To the best of my knowledge the information submitted is accurate and the need exists as indicated. I endorse this proposal and will do everything in my power, as administrator of any funds granted to assure their proper and efficient use, proper accounting and regular reporting to the Texas Lions Foundation.

Signed:

District Governor District Number

Address City, State, Zip

Area Code Telephone Number

Further comments, if any: _____

CERTIFICATION BY TEXAS LIONS FOUNDATION DISTRICT TRUSTEE

This is to certify that I, District Trustee, have reviewed the TLF Grant Criteria and Regulations as well as this grant application. I have considered its priority in the light of overall needs of this District. To the best of my knowledge the information submitted is accurate and the need exists as indicated. I endorse this proposal and will assist in assuring proper and efficient administration of any funds granted, proper accounting and regular reporting to the Texas Lions Foundation.

Signed:

Texas Lions Foundation Trustee District No.

ALL TEXAS LIONS FOUNDATION GRANT APPLICATIONS SHOULD BE MAILED TO PCC BERNIE GRADEL, JR., P O BOX 64881, LUBBOCK, TX 79464